Nazwa grupy
1.Sniardwy Mikotajki

2.Rogacz Swietajno

3.WKt Batalion Omin

4.Lesnik Gorowo ltaweckie

5.Szarak Ketrzyn

6.Zuraw Ruciane Nida Piecki

7.Knieja Olsztyn

Nr. start. Nazwisko imie

60 Styputkowski Tadeusz
59 Korwek Kazimierz
57 Hamerszmit Tomasz

17 Kowalewski Grzegorz
15 Adamski Amadeusz
16 Jedwabnik Dariusz

95 Gutkowski Kamil
84 Radziszewski Wojciech
96 Draszek Piotr

94 Proszek Damian
93 Janczewski Karol
91 Duchniewicz Przemystaw

6 Wisniewski Robert
5 Lewczyk Jarostaw
4 Chetstowski Robert

24 Szybinski Piotr Hubert
29 Gadomski Pawet
26 Opalach Marcin

50 Ostrowski Waldemar
54 Wierzbicki Wojciech
52 Piotrowicz Mariusz

Klasa

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA

Suma punktow

408
403
397
1208

445
377
362
1184

426
384
365
1175

410
386
347
1143

401
366
339
1106

399
335
334
1068

384
351
310



8.ZLOT-LAS Faryny

9.Kudypy

10.Wrzos Lidzbark Warminski

11.WKt Jelen Lidzbark Warminski

12.Jelen Szczytno

13.im. Ejsmonda Olsztyn

14.Dzieciot Mitomtyn

15.WKt Dzik Orneta

70 Kobus Zdzistaw Stefan
72 Wichowski Pawet
71 Salicki Adam

62 Debski Dariusz
61 Giedrys Piotr
40 takomy Jakub

31 Sokotowski Radostaw
33 Michalak Dorota
32 Zaniewski Marcin

36 Matulewicz Adam
35 Masiul Tomasz
34 Matachowski Mirostaw

69 Krasula Michat
68 Krasula Krzysztof
67 Jacyna Stanistaw

79 Cholewicki tukasz
81 Blonka Radostaw

46 Jankowski Michat
42 takomy Mariusz

Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

1045

380
353
312
1045

358
339
320
1017

421
288
278
987

312
308
262
882

382
259
205
846

427
379
806

417
383
800



16.Grunwald

17.Swit Pasym

18.AKt Darz Bor Olsztyn

19.Daniel Ketrzyn

10 Werhun Igor

8 Gofebiewski Barttomiej
9 Semkiw Krzysztof

88 Swigon Piotr

89 Nowinski Piotr

75 Smorczewski Kamil
74 Roman Michat

2 Kowalewicz Marcin

78 lIzbicki Jan

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
Suma:

POWSZECHNA
Suma:

402
360

762

316
306
622

298
260
558

306
306

248
248



